Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
1. Ordering Information
Table 1 ATR8600 product selection table
Naming example:
 ATR8600-AF-LT-FL210-532+638+785: automatic focus, long integration time, focal length of
210mm, and three excitation wavelengths: 532nm, 638nm and 785nm respectively.
 ATR8600-MP-DC-FL350-532+633+1064: scanning imaging, deep cooling detector, focal length
350mm, and three excitation wavelengths: 532nm, 633nm and 1064nm.
Note:
*1: The maximum wave number range is related to the selection of excitation wavelength.
*2: The standard configuration is a starting wave number of 150cm-1, and a low wave number version
with a starting wave number starting from 50cm-1 can be customized; Terahertz Raman spectroscopy
versions with wavenumber ranges starting from 5cm-1 are also available.
*3: Other excitation wavelengths can be customized.
*4: The optimal resolution is related to the slit width of the spectrometer; if the slit width is further
reduced, the resolution can be further improved.
*5: The parameters in the table only represent the parameters of the company's standard products;
Optosky instruments are all independently developed and produced products, and the corresponding
parameters can be customized.
2. Technical parameters
ATR8600 performance parameters
Spectral resolution Refer to table 1.
Spectral range Refer to table 1.
Excitation wavelength Multiple wavelengths such as 532, 638, 785, 1064 nm are available,
and up to 3 excitation wavelengths can be integrated simultaneously.
Maximum laser output 532nm: 80mW
638nm: 80mW
785nm: 300mW
1064nm: 500mW
Optional detector 1) Deeply cooled area array CCD: 2048×256 pixels, cooled to -70℃
2) Cooling scientific grade area array CCD, 2048×256 pixels, cooled
to -30℃
3) Cooling scientific grade area array CCD, 1024×128 pixels, cooled
Model Spectrometer
focal length
Excitation
wavelength/nm
Power/
mW
Wavenumber
range/cm-1
Minimum
resolution/cm-1
ATR8600-FL210 210mm
325 30 50~10000 3.6
532 100 2.2
633/638 80 2.2
785 350 2.5
1064 500 6.2
ATR8600-FL350 350mm
325 30 50~10000 2.6
532 100 1.4
633/638 80 1.4
785 350 2.1
1064 500 5.2
ATR8600-LT: deep cooling to -30℃, ultra-long integration time (up to 1.3h)
ATR8600-MP: Scanning imaging Mapping, autofocus
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard